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BBQ Feast srv 50  
Brisket…Sliced or Chopped 
Pulled Pork   
Baby back Ribs            
Chicken --  
4 Sides  
Cornbread 

5 lbs 
10 lbs 
5 lbs 

10 lbs 
Srv 50 

50 

$875.00 

 

Carving Station 
Brisket 
Prime Rib 
Turkey breast 
Pork Loin 

$18.95 pp 
$24.95 pp 
$15.95 pp  
$15.95 pp 

Includes 2 sides, corn bread, 3 staff members manning the table and carving 
station. 

Whole hog spread srv 225 
120 lbs Whole hog roast served with potato salad, coleslaw, green salad, 
hushpuppies or cornbread, BBQ Sauce. 
Served with choice of two drinks (22 gallons) and water 

 
$2700 
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Smoked protein by the pound 
Brisket $18:95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Baby Back Ribs $16.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Pulled Pork $15.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Chicken quarters $15.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Beef Ribs $18.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Pork Loin $15.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Wings  $15.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Sliced or Pulled Turkey $15.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Pulled Chicken $15.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 
Pulled Beef $18.95 lbs Srv 3 to 4 

 

Sauces 
Smoky Tony’s Original $16.50 per quart 
Smoky Tony’s Sweet Heat $16.50 per quart 
Smoky Tony’s Brisket Sauce $18.50 per quart 
Smoky Tony’s Easter North Carolina 
Sauce 

$9.50 per quart 

 
 

Mexican Fiesta 
• Beef and Chicken Fajitas, rice, 

beans, fresh salsa and chips 

• Pulled Pork or Pulled Chicken 
smothered burrito, rice, beans, 
fresh salsa and chips 

$15.95 pp 
 

$14.95 pp 
 

 

• Add chicken tortilla soup                                           $2.50 pp 
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Deserts 

Banana Pudding 
Peach Cobbler 
Berry Cobbler 
Cheesecake  
Cheesecake bites 
Chocolate Chip Cookies 
Snickerdoodles 
Cupcakes (multiple flavors) 
Brownies 

 

$4.95 pp 
$4.95 pp 
$4.95 pp 
$6.95 pp 
$2.50 ea 
$3.25 ea 
$3.25 ea 
$3.50 ea 
$3.25 ea 
 

$60.00 pan srv 20 
$60.00 pan srv 20 
$60.00 pan srv 20 
$55.00 large srv 8  
$25.00 dz 
$35.00 dz 
$35.00 dz 
$40.00 dz 
$35.00 dz 

  

 

Sides 
Potato Salad $18.00 per quart srv 8 $112.50 per pan srv 50 

Cole Slaw $18.00 per quart srv 8 $112.50 per pan srv 50 

Mac & Cheese $18.00 per quart srv 8 $112.50 per pan srv 50 

Mashed Potatoes / Gravy $18.00 per quart srv 8 $112.50 per pan srv 50 

Creamed Peas $18.00 per quart srv 8 $112.50 per pan srv 50 

Greed Salad $22.95 per ½ pan srv 12 $45.95 per pan srv 25 

Strawberry Spinach Salad $29.95 per ½ pan srv 12 $59.95 per pan srv 25 

Vegetable Medley $22.95 per ½ pan srv 12  $45.95 per pan srv 25 

Rice $18.00 per quart srv 8 $112.50 per pan srv 50 

 
Drinks 

Lemon aid $7 per Gal 

Strawberry lemon aid $7 per Gal 

Citrus Punch $7 per Gal 

Iced Tea (unsweet) $5 per Gal 

Sweet Iced Tea $5 per Gal 

Soda Pop by the Can $1.50 per can 
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Hors d' Oeuvres 
• Vegetable platter with ranch and hummus with 

toasted pita triangles 

• Fruit platter - fruits in season with a yogurt 
dipping sauce 

• Pinwheel sandwiches - Greek seasoning, mayo, 
thinly sliced meat, tomatoes, cheese and 
lettuce 

• Pork Sliders 

• Sweet and sour meatballs 

• Walking Fondue (sourdough bread loaf stuffed 
with swiss cheese and butter and mustard mix 
all baked to melty cheese yumminess) 

• Guacamole and salsa and chips 

• Spinach artichoke dip on Ritz crackers 

• Stuffed mushrooms 

• Shrimp Cocktail 

• Smoked Chicken Wings 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Choose 3 for   $8.99 pp 
Choose 4 for $10.49 pp 
Choose 5 for $12.99 pp 
 

 
 

 
 


