

# **Carving Station**

Brisket	\$18.95 pp
Prime Rib	\$24.95 pp
Turkey breast	\$15.95 pp
Pork Loin	\$15.95 pp

Includes 2 sides, corn bread, 3 staff members manning the table and carving station.

### **BBQ Feast srv 50**

BrisketSliced or Chopped	5 lbs
Pulled Pork	10 lbs
Baby back Ribs	5 lbs
Chicken	10 lbs
4 Sides	Srv 50
Cornbread	50

\$875.00

## Whole hog spread srv 225

120 lbs Whole hog roast served with potato salad, coleslaw, green salad, hushpuppies or cornbread, BBQ Sauce.

Served with choice of two drinks (22 gallons) and water

\$2700



#### **Mexican Fiesta**

• Beef and Chicken Fajitas, rice, \$15.95 pp

beans, fresh salsa and chips

• Pulled Pork or Pulled Chicken \$14.95 pp

smothered burrito, rice, beans, fresh salsa and chips

• Add chicken tortilla soup

\$2.50 pp

### Smoked protein by the pound

omoked protein by the poding			
Brisket	\$18:95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Baby Back Ribs	\$16.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Pulled Pork	\$15.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Chicken quarters	\$15.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Beef Ribs	\$18.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Pork Loin	\$15.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Wings	\$15.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Sliced or Pulled Turkey	\$15.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Pulled Chicken	\$15.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	
Pulled Beef	\$18.95 lbs	Srv 3 to 4	

#### **Sauces**

\$16.50 per quart
\$16.50 per quart
\$18.50 per quart
\$9.50 per quart

Sauce



_	_	_		
_	• .		_	_
•		4	Э.	C
. 7			_	٦,

Potato Salad	\$18.00 per quart srv 8	\$112.50 per pan srv 50
Cole Slaw	\$18.00 per quart srv 8	\$112.50 per pan srv 50
Mac & Cheese	\$18.00 per quart srv 8	\$112.50 per pan srv 50
Mashed Potatoes / Gravy	\$18.00 per quart srv 8	\$112.50 per pan srv 50
Creamed Peas	\$18.00 per quart srv 8	\$112.50 per pan srv 50
Greed Salad	\$22.95 per ½ pan srv 12	\$45.95 per pan srv 25
Strawberry Spinach Salad	\$29.95 per ½ pan srv 12	\$59.95 per pan srv 25
Vegetable Medley	\$22.95 per ½ pan srv 12	\$45.95 per pan srv 25
Rice	\$18.00 per quart srv 8	\$112.50 per pan srv 50

## **Drinks**

Lemon aid	\$7 per Gal
Strawberry lemon aid	\$7 per Gal
Citrus Punch	\$7 per Gal
Iced Tea (unsweet)	\$5 per Gal
Sweet Iced Tea	\$5 per Gal
Soda Pop by the Can	\$1.50 per can

#### **Deserts**

Banana Pudding	\$4.95 pp	\$60.00 pan srv 20
Peach Cobbler	\$4.95 pp	\$60.00 pan srv 20
Berry Cobbler	\$4.95 pp	\$60.00 pan srv 20
Cheesecake	\$6.95 pp	\$55.00 large srv 8
Cheesecake bites	\$2.50 ea	\$25.00 dz
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$3.25 ea	\$35.00 dz
Snickerdoodles	\$3.25 ea	\$35.00 dz
Cupcakes (multiple flavors)	\$3.50 ea	\$40.00 dz
Brownies	\$3.25 ea	\$35.00 dz

3



#### Hors d' Oeuvres

- Vegetable platter with ranch and hummus with toasted pita triangles
- Fruit platter fruits in season with a yogurt dipping sauce
- Pinwheel sandwiches Greek seasoning, mayo, thinly sliced meat, tomatoes, cheese and lettuce
- Pork Sliders
- Sweet and sour meatballs
- Walking Fondue (sourdough bread loaf stuffed with swiss cheese and butter and mustard mix all baked to melty cheese yumminess)
- Guacamole and salsa and chips
- Spinach artichoke dip on Ritz crackers
- Stuffed mushrooms
- Shrimp Cocktail
- Smoked Chicken Wings

Choose 3 for \$8.99 pp Choose 4 for \$10.49 pp Choose 5 for \$12.99 pp